(1/2)
001-02 / 20070930 / e531_vlf5010s.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SMD Inductors(Coils)
For Power Line(Wound, Magnetic Shielded)
VLF Series  VLF5010S
FEATURES
• Miniature size

6
Dimensions in mm
Part No.
Inductance
(µH)
Inductance
tolerance(%)
Test frequency
(MHz)
DC resistance(Ω) Rated current(A)∗
max. typ.
Based on inductance
change max.
Based on temperature
rise typ.
VLF5010ST-1R0N2R5 1 ±30 1 0.054 0.045 2.7 2.5
VLF5010ST-2R2M2R0 2.2 ±20 1 0.077 0.064 2 2
VLF5010ST-3R3M1R4 3.3 ±20 1 0.16 0.13 1.6 1.4
VLF5010ST-4R7M1R3 4.7 ±20 1 0.18 0.15 1.4 1.3
VLF5010ST-6R8M1R1 6.8 ±20 1 0.24 0.2 1.1 1.2
VLF5010ST-100MR94 10 ±20 1 0.37 0.31 1 0.94
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.6